
hONOUR THE BROTHE H00DR

THE STORY OF THE GOOD SAMARITAN IS MIXED UP! CUT OUT THE IMAGES BELOW AND PASTE

THEM IN THE CORRECT ORDER ON THE NEXT PAGE. THEN, TELL SOMEONE ABOUT THIS STORY!

the good samaritan
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the good samaritan

hONOUR THE BROTHE H00DR

ROMANS 12: 10 (ICB)

 "LOVE EACH OTHER LIKE BROTHERS

AND SISTERS. GIVE YOUR BROTHERS

AND SISTERS MORE HONOUR THAN

YOU WANT FOR YOURSELVES."



the honour pie!

template of the pie crust
apple slices cutouts
scissors
blu tack
colour pencils/crayons

you will need:

colour in the pie and apple slices, writing IN bible verses in the apple slices as
you do. 
cut out both pie and apple slices.
fold the cutout of the pie crust, with the drawn side facing outwards and the
blank side inwards. 
using blu tack, stick on your apple slices inside the pie before folding the pie
shut (like A flap).
now go around and give a slice of apple to someone you would like to honour
today!

steps: 
1.

2.
3.

4.

5.

GOD HAS CALLED US TO LOVE EACH OTHER LIKE BROTHERS AND SISTERS AND TO GIVE THEM
MORE HONOUR THAN WE WANT FOR OURSELVES! ONE OF THE WAYS WE CAN DO THIS IS

BY OFFERING OUR BEST TO OTHERS. LET'S HONOUR SOMEONE WITH A SLICE OF PIE TODAY!
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the honour pie!



apple slices cutouts


